
                                                              

                                                                    

SAGOR- BILINGUAL SCHOOL  

       Final Exam 

         Math Scope 

   Grade 3 
 

 

Chapter 

3 

 Count equal groups 

 Relate addition and multiplication 

 Skip count on a number line 

 Model multiplication 

 Model with arrays 

 Commutative property of 

multiplication 

 Multiply with 1 and 0 

  49 

  51 

  53 

  55 

  57 

  59 

    

61 

 

 

Chapter 

4 

#Multiply with 2 and 4 

#Multiply with 5 and 10 

#Multiply with 3 and 6 

#Distributive Property 

#Multiply with 7 

#Associative Property of 

Multiplication 

#Patterns on the Multiplication 

Table 

#Multiply with 8 

#Multiply with 9 

#Multiplication 

 67 

69 

71 

73 

75 

77 

 

79 

 

81 

83 

85 

 

Good luck with your  

Exam! 
 


